

MACC : 300/22 (CIS No. 301/22)
CNR : WBWM01-005653-2022
Present: Smt. Mandakranta Saha ((WB00825)

Order No. 12, Dated: 09.08.24;

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance of OP.
Claimant is represented through Ld. Advocate.
Claimant/Petitioner files requisites for issuance of summons upon the O.Ps.
P.Fee Rs.2/- paid. B.C-II is directed to check and issue the same at once.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix **16.11.24** for S/R and appearance of OP.
Dict. & Corr. by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur